

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).26822/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 25/06/2010 in FA No.151/2007 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

BIHAR STATE HYDRO ELEC.POWER &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S BENNET COLEMAN &amp; CO.PUBLIC LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Ritu Raj Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Atul Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K. Datta, Adv.

Mr. Ashish Verma, Adv.

Mr. Diggaj Pathak, Adv.

Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Dismissed.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER(VINOD KULVI)  
COURT MASTER